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AREA TITLE FIRST LAST E-MAIL PHONE

Area code:(585)

President's Office President Daan Braveman dbravem7@naz.edu 389-2004

President's Office Executive Assistant Cathy Stevens csteven9@naz.edu 389-2001

President's Office Associate to the President Patricia Genthner pgenthn5@naz.edu 389-2002

Academic Affairs Vice President Sara Varhus svarhus0@naz.edu 389-2010

Academic Affairs Provost's Assistant Laura Putnam lputnam4@naz.edu 389-2011

Finance and Treasury Services Vice President Patrick Richey prichey1@naz.edu 389-2020

Chief Financial Officer's Assistant Erminda Hugh ehugh3@naz.edu 389-2021

Admissions/Enrollment Vice President Ian Mortimer imortim4@naz.edu 389-2830

Enrollment's Assistant Valarie Wilson
vwilson6@naz.edu

389-2860

Student Development Vice President Kevin Worthen kworthe6@naz.edu 389-2880

Senior Student Affairs Officer's Assistant Debbie Cohen
hcohen8@naz.edu

389-2881

Center for Civic Engagement Executive Director Nuala Boyle nboyle5@naz.edu 389-2670

Assistant Professor, Nursing; NAC&U Faculty 

Ambassador

Marie Bell mbell5@naz.edu 389-2718

Assistant Professor, Music; NAC&U Faculty 

Ambassador

Keith Koster kkoster8@naz.edu 389-5164

Assistant Director for Overseas Studies, 

Exchanges and Special Projects; NAC&U Study 

Abroad Contact

Kathleen Hansen khansen7@naz.edu 389-2673

Director of Internships; NAC&U Domestic 

Student Exchange contact

Emily Carpenter Ecarpen1@naz.edu 389-2571

Registrar NAC&U Online Courses contact Alison Teeter ateeter7@naz.edu

College of Arts & Sciences Dean Dianne Oliver doliver9@naz.edu 389-4648

School of Education Dean Kathleen Daboll-Lavoie kdaboll9@naz.edu 389-2618

School of Health & Human Services Dean Brigid Noonan bnoonan8@naz.edu 389-4639

School of Management Dean Gerard Zappia gzappia4@naz.edu 389-2570

Lorette Wilmot Library Director Catherine Doyle cdoyle0@naz.edu 389-2123

Adolescence Education Associate Professor/Chair Meg Callahan-Steckley mcallah5@naz.edu 389-2998

Art Professor/Chair Ronald Netsky rnetsky4@naz.edu 389-2539

Biology Associate Professor/Chair Carol Roote croote7@naz.edu 389-2547

NAC&U Constituency Group Members & Assistants

Student Programs Contacts

Deans, Department Chairs and Faculty
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Business Professor/Chair Rochelle Ruffer rruffer9@naz.edu 389-2662

Chemistry Professor/Chair William Lammela wlammel8@naz.edu 389-2580

Communication Sciences and Disorders Professor/Chair Cathy Rasmussen cquenin0@naz.edu 389-2776

Creative Arts Therapy Professor/Chair Bryan Hunter bhunter7@naz.edu 389-2702

English Professor/Chair Joseph Viera jviera1@naz.edu 389-2640

Foreign Languages and Literatures Professor/Chair

History/Political Science Professor/Chair Timothy Kneeland tkneela8@naz.edu 389-2649

Inclusive Childhood Education Associate Professor/Chair Shanna Jamanis sjamani9@naz.edu 389-2622

Language, Literacy & Technology Professor/Chair James Fenwick jfenwic3@naz.edu 389-2630

Mathematics Associate Professor/Chair Matt Koetz mkoetz1@naz.edu 389-2666

Music Professor/Chair Beverly Smoker bsmoker5@naz.edu 389-2701

Nursing Professor/Chair

Occupational Therapy Associate Professor/Chair Linda Shriber ldudeks4@naz.edu 389-2562

Philosophy Professor/Chair Scott Campbell scampbe8@naz.edu 389-2719

Physical Therapy Professor/Chair JJ Mowder-Tinney jmowder3@naz.edu 389-2901

Psychology Professor/Chair Timothy Bockes tbockes1@naz.edu 389-2058

Religious Studies Professor/Chair Susan Nowak snowak8@naz.edu 389-2731

Social & Psychological Foundations Professor/Chair Timothy Glander tglande7@naz.edu 389-2996

Social Work Professor/Chair Carol Brownstein-Evans cbrown3@naz.edu 389-2756

Sociology and Anthropology Professor/Chair Otieno Kisiara okisiar0@naz.edu 389-2768

Theatre Arts Professor/Chair Yuanting Zhao yzhao5@naz.edu 389-2786

Academic Advisement Director Linda Searing lsearin9@naz.edu 389-2874

Career Services Director Michael Kahl mkahl6@naz.edu 389-2890

Center for Interfaith Study and Dialogue Executive Director Muhammad Shafiq mshafiq5@naz.edu 389-2963

Financial Aid Director Janice Scheutzow jscheuti@naz.edu 389-2310

Human Resources Associate Vice President Jo Ellen Pinkham jpinkha0@naz.edu 389-2060

Information Technology Services Chief Information Officer Karen Kuppinger kkuppin9@naz.edu 389-2100

Institutional Advancement Vice President Kelly Gagan kgagan8@naz.edu 389-2411

Institutional Research and Assessment Director Nicholas Lamendola nlamend7@naz.edu 389-2072

International Education Executive Director Nevan Fisher nfisher2@naz.edu 389-2370

Marketing and Communications Director Elizabeth Zapata ezapata5@naz.edu 389-2461

Office of Sponsored Programs Interim Director Jennifer Harmann jharman4@naz.edu 389-2419

Office of Students with Disabilities Director Erika Hess ehess6@naz.edu 389-2498

Student Services and Retention Assistant Vice President Andrew Morris amorris8@naz.edu 389-2113

Technology and Campus Operations Associate Vice President Trina Marquez tmarque2@naz.edu 389-2023
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